share capital at market rates, the Board may decide that the capital increase shall be without pre-
emptive rights for the Company’s existing shareholders. Similarly, the Board can decide that the
increase should be made wholly or partially other than by cash payment. The new shares will have the
same rights as the existing shares, including the same rights to dividend for the fiscal year 2006. The
new shares will be negotiable instruments and there are no restrictions on their negotiability.
Immediately after registration of the capital increase at the Danish Commerce & Companies Agency,
the new shares will be applied for listing under the existing stock code.

The transaction does not result in changes regarding the outlook for 2006 already expressed by
Columbus IT Partner A/S. Please see Stock Exchange Release no. 12/2006.

With this, the auditor’s valuation report made in connection with the capital increase is now published.

As a consequence of the capital increase the share capital in Columbus IT Partner A/S is subsequently
constituted as follows:

Stock Exchange Release no. 15 – Share issue in connection with acquisition in Brazil
18 July 2006

Columbus IT Partner A/S – Banemarksvej 50C – 2605 Brøndby

Telefon: +45 70 20 50 00 – Telefax: +45 70 25 07 01
CVR-nr.: 13228345

 2/3

Share capital Shares

  DKK nom. DKK 1.25 nom.
Share capital before 18 July 2006 90,683,258.75 72,546,607

Capital increase at 18 July 2006 at DKK 8.47  447,850.00 358,280

New share capital 90,131,108.75 72,904,887

Ownership after the capital increase:

Holdings before  Holdings after
  the capital increase the capital increase
  Shares % Shares %
Consolidated Holdings A/S 25,163,161 34.69% 25,163,161 34.52%
Gaardboe Holding ApS in liquidation 13,012,461 17.94% 13,012,461 17.85%
Nordea A/S 2,905,324 4.00% 2,905,324 3.99%
Other shareholders 31,465,661 43.37% 31,823,941 43.64%
Total 72,546,607 100.00% 72,904,887 100.00%

Tax on dividends
Taxation of individuals and corporations residing in Denmark on dividends on shares occurs in
accordance with the, at any given time, applicable legislation on taxation on dividends of individuals
and corporations. With respect to taxation of individuals and corporations residing abroad please refer
to the, at any given time, applicable legislation for including relevant double taxation agreements.

Data on Columbus IT Partner
Columbus IT Partner A/S is incorporated under no. 13 22 83 45. The company’s fiscal year runs from 1
January to 31 December. The stock code (ISIN) for the company’s shares is DK0010268366. The new